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Last Name First 
Name Email 

Dist. 
of 

Resid. 

PDC 
Lead 

PDC 
Co-

counsel 

PDC Lead 
Appeal/ 

Post-
Conviction 

PDC  
Co-counsel 

Appeal/Post-
Conviction 

Andrew J. Scott sandrew@bannockcounty.us 6     

Archibald James jimarchibald21@gmail.com 7     

Chastain Robert memo@chastainlaw.net 4       

Collins Christian ccollins@adacounty.id.gov  4     

Comstock Danica dcomstock@adacounty.id.gov 4       

Durham Craig chd@fergusondurham.com 4       

Geddes Anthony ageddes@adacounty.id.gov 4     

Horwitz Jonah Jonah_Horwitz@fd.org 4      

Jensen Susie Susie.jensen@bonnercountyid.gov  1     

Kormanik John R. jrk@khsidaholaw.com  4     

Logsdon Jay jlogsdon@kcgov.us 1       

Loschi Jon jloschi@adacounty.id.gov 4     

Martinez David davidm@bannockcounty.us 6     

Marx Brian bmarx@adacounty.id.gov 4       

Massoth Elisa emassoth@kmrs.net 3     

McCarty Garth gmccarty@sapd.state.id.us  4     

Murdoch Manuel murdochlawoffice@gmail.com 7     

Paul Marilyn mpaul@co.twin-falls.id.us 5     

Payne Linda J. linda@lpaynelaw.com 1     

Ratliff Terry terry@ratlifflawoffice.com 4     

Romero Shannon sromero@sapd.state.id.us 4       

Smethers Dave dsmethers@adacounty.id.us 4     

Taylor Anne ataylor@kcgov.us 1     

Thomas John jthomas@co.bonneville.id.us 7       

Thomson Ian ithomson@sapd.state.id.us 4       

Whitney Janet janet.whitney@bonnercountyid.gov 1     
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